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€11>

€13,

Audi
Sailing Series®

P =y

Comune
di Portoferraio

Act2 PORTOFERRAIO 2-3 June 2012
PROVISIONAL RESULTS After Race 4

Audi
NVEL G ES =C
Nusr:il:er Nl.lB;‘II:er Boat Name
ITA112 112 PECCERE'
MON333 333 AUDI - OUT OF REACH
ITA23 023 MASCALZONE LATINO Jr
ITA220 220 TURNOVER
ITA113 113 MASCALZONE LATINO
ITA199 199 LEGIONARIO
ITA50 050 FREMITO D'ARJA
ITA159 159 CANDIDA SAILING TEAM
ITA167 167 MAOLCA
ITA205 205 3MENDA
GBR 190 190 CINGHIALE
ITA106 106 ASANTE SANA
ITAB5 065 STIG
ITA158 158 TOMAHAWAK
ITA166 166 NOI DI NOTTE
ITA192 192 MEZZA LUNA
ITA151 151 KEMPO
ITA107 107 LEVIATHAN
USA217 104 SLINGSHOT
ITA145 145 SHUT UP
ITA181 181 HENNEKEN
ITA182 182 SHADOW
SuI185 185 FANTOME
ITA152 152 NELLARIA 20

Owner / Helmsman
Mirko De Falco
Guido Miani

Achille Onorato

Renato Vallivero
1 Marco Perazzo aproves nonownes Hotman)

Vincenzo Onorato
Giancarlo Capolino
Dario Levi

Alessio Marinelli
Manfredi Vianini Tolomei
Federico Albano
Robert Wilbert

Claudio Dutto
Alessandro Rombelli
Mauro Mocchegiani
Bifulco

Marco Franchini

Ugo Capolino

Davide Albertini
Wesley W. Whitmyer Jr.
Luca Carafa

Simone Anichini

Marco Zaoli

Joe Lacey

Valter Campanile

Tactician
Guglielmo Giordano
Gabriele Benussi

Lorenzo Bressani

Enrico Fonda

Nathan Wilmot
Francesco Ivaldi
Andrea Casale
Branko Brcin
Lorenzo Bodini
Giulio Desiderato
Chris Rast

Fabio Zeni
Giorgio Tortarolo
Matteo Ivaldi
Hugo Rocha
Sandro Montefusco
Nicolo Bianchi
Flavio Favini
Max Fraser
Dario Desiderio
Filippo Anichini
Daniele Belluzzi
Stephanie Lacey

Antonio Magistro

Tailer /Crew
Piero Vigo
Nevio Sabadin

Federico Michetti

Renato Vallivero

Matteo Savelli
Andrea Di Lorenzo
Stefano Lagi
Paolo Mangialardo

Matteo Velicogna

Andrea Trani
Giulia Masotto

Danielle Gamache
Filippo Togni

Isa Meneghini
Alessandro Franci
Alberto Grippo
Pietro Corbucci
Marco Scotto
Davide Di Maio
Carl Wannheden
Filippo D'Arrigo
Stefano Scalambra
Fulvio Pardu
Richard Tricker

Davide Inverardi

Epse

Race 1
9o
70
18°

16° *zFp
10
120
10°
11°
30
8o

6°

17°
15°
14°

5° *xzFp
23°
13°

20°

21°
22°

240

points

9

7

18

21

10

11

15

14

23

13

20

21

22

24

Race 2

20

50

30

4°

70

6°

10

13°

14°

15°

10°

8°

9o

11°

18°

20°

17°

19°

16°

22°

23°

240

points

2

21

22

23

24

Race 3

30

12°

20

10

6°

11°

10°

4°

5o

70

8°

18°

20°

15°

16°

9o

13°

14°

17°

21°

19°

22°

23°

240

points

3

12

11

10

18

20

15

16

14

17

21

22

23

24

Race 4

70

10

4°

30

20

6°

17°

12°

8°

9o

15°

50

140

16°

18°

10°

20°

19°

22°

21°

240

points

7

23

22

21

24

TOTAL
21
25

27

29

30

32

32

33

33

37

38

45

a5

46

56

57

61

64

69

76

82

87

89

96




